Docket
Judge O’Callaghan — Section B

Monday, May 13, 2024

9:30

Docket Parties Attorneys Description Comments

649421 Bossier Federal Credit Union v. David L. White RTSC - Indebtedness
Robert J. Davis Pro Se

641830 Barksdale Federal Credit Union v. Gray McCraw Examination of Judgment
Jalace Monson Debtor

635932 Barksdale Federal Credit Union v. Gray McCraw Examination of Judgment
Felicia Richardson Debtor

632534 Carole Caraway, et al v. Kyle McCotter LA PCF's Motion for
Willis-Knighton South, Mr. Rene Pfefferle Summary Judgment
LA Patient Compensation Fund, Walter Clawson

Town and Country Nursing Center, LLC  Sarah Couvillon

640052 Central Jet Services, LLC v. Jerry Harper P's Motion to Compel
City of Shreveport Joe Woodley
633585 Kenneth Dumas v. Willis Perrin Smith Motion for New Trial
Knighton Robert
Robison
646670 Rebecca Farr v. Allen Cooper Southern Trace's Motion
Southern Trace Country Club, Caldwell Roberts, Jr. for Summary Judgment

Troon Golf, LLC & Everest Nat’l Ins. Co. Bradley Riley




603171

648915

632493

629713

643473

647492

642279

645144

Docket
Judge O’Callaghan — Section B

Kevin Payne

Kathy Rito
Taylor Townsend

Katrina Jackson
Robert Robison

Scott Dorman

Gia Kosmitis
Patrick Woolbert

David White
Ron Stamps

David Newell
Weber Hill
Pro Se

Amy Day
Lakeisha Johnson




Docket
Judge O’Callaghan — Section B

647264 James H. Colvin, Jr.

Pro Se
John M. Madison, Jr.

646906 Kelvin M. Rogers

Cynthia D. Schwartz

621131 John Milkovich

Brennan Hussey




Docket
Judge O’Callaghan — Section B

647712 James Colvin
Clinton Bowers
639004 Christopher Broughton

Steven Soileau




