### Docket Judge O'Callaghan – Section B

Monday, May 13, 2024

9:30

9:30 Docket	Parties	Attorneys	Description	Comments
649421	Bossier Federal Credit Union v. Robert J. Davis	David L. White Pro Se	RTSC - Indebtedness	Comments
641830	Barksdale Federal Credit Union v. Jalace Monson	Gray McCraw	Examination of Judgment Debtor	
635932	Barksdale Federal Credit Union v. Felicia Richardson	Gray McCraw	Examination of Judgment Debtor	
632534	Carole Caraway, et al v. Willis-Knighton South, LA Patient Compensation Fund, Town and Country Nursing Center, LLC	Kyle McCotter Mr. Rene Pfefferle Walter Clawson Sarah Couvillon	LA PCF's Motion for Summary Judgment	
640052	Central Jet Services, LLC v. City of Shreveport	Jerry Harper Joe Woodley	P's Motion to Compel	
633585	Kenneth Dumas v. Willis Knighton	Perrin Smith Robert Robison	Motion for New Trial	
646670	Rebecca Farr v. Southern Trace Country Club, Troon Golf, LLC & Everest Nat'l Ins. Co.	Allen Cooper Caldwell Roberts, Jr. Bradley Riley	Southern Trace's Motion for Summary Judgment	

#### Docket

# Judge O'Callaghan – Section B

603171	First Tower Loan v. Vicki Ashley	Kevin Payne	Examination of Judgment Debtor	
648915	Mary Howe v. Hobby Lobby Stores, Inc.	Kathy Rito Taylor Townsend	Hearing on Exceptions	
632493	In Re: MRP of Jacqueline Cato	Katrina Jackson Robert Robison	RTSC - Extend MRP	
629713	In Re: MRP of Marjorie Davis	Scott Dorman	RTSC - Extend MRP	
643473	In Re: MRP of Curtis Johnson Tracy and Tra-Angel Johnson PMG OPCO-Springlake, LLC, et al	Gia Kosmitis Patrick Woolbert	Defendants' Exception of No Right of Action	
			Defendants' Exception of Prescription	
647492	Bobby Merritt v. City of Shreveport	David White Ron Stamps	Petition for Declaratory Judgment and Return of Seized Property	
642279	David Newell v. Mejul and Henal Gajera, Kirit Patel	David Newell Weber Hill Pro Se	Examination of Judgment Debtor	
645144	Donna Pappa v. Dr. William Byrd and Dr. Brian Walker	Amy Day Lakeisha Johnson	Defendants' Motion for Summary Judgment	

#### Docket

# Judge O'Callaghan – Section B

647264	Kenneth Parker v. Sandra Parker Charla Prieto-Esparza	James H. Colvin, Jr. Pro Se John M. Madison, Jr.	Prieto-Esparza's Exceptions of Prematurity and Prescription	
646906	Melissa Stokes v. Audrey Laper, Gentry Laper & Allstate	Kelvin M. Rogers Cynthia D. Schwartz	Motion to Compel	
621131	Alan Swenson and Andrea Swenson v. National Liability and Fire, B. Williams	John Milkovich Brennan Hussey	National Liability's and Williams's Motion in Limine – Shouse Collision	
			Пs' Motion to Compel	
			Δs' Motion in Limine	
			National Liability's and Williams's Motion for Protective Order and to Quash	
			National Liability's and Williams's Motion in Limine – Shouse Collision	

# Docket

# Judge O'Callaghan – Section B

647712	Tealwood Properties, LLC v. Shalex Energy Company, LLC and Caddo- Bossier Minerals Co, LLC	James Colvin Clinton Bowers	Hearing on Exception	
639004	Brenda Wells v. Jean Ross	Christopher Broughton Steven Soileau	Defendants' Motion to Tax Costs	